
Los Angeles Integrated Regional Water Management Plan

South Bay
Steering Committee

First Name Last Name Organization E-Mail

Mario Acevedo
Los Angeles Department of Water 
and Power

mario.acevedo@ladwp.com

Jacki Bacharach South Bay Cities COG jacki@southbaycities.org

Rob Beste City of Torrance rbeste@torrnet.com

Hector Bordas
Los Angeles County Flood Control 
District

hbordas@ladpw.org

Shana Epstien City of Beverly Hills wepstein@beverlyhills.org

Thomas Erb
Department of Water and Power, 
City of Los Angeles

thomas.erb@ladwp.com

Shelley Luce
Santa Monica Bay Restoration 
Commission

sluce@waterboards.ca.gov

Richard Nagel
West Basin Municipal Water 
District

richn@westbasin.org

Fernando Paludi Central/West Basin MWD fernandop@westbasin.org

Leighanne Reeser
West Basin Municipal Water 
District

leighanner@westbasin.org

Frances Spivy-Weber Mono Lake Committee frances@monolake.org

Mark Stuart
California Department of Water 
Resources

marks@water.ca.gov

Wing Tam
City of Los Angeles Bureau of 
Sanitation

wing.tam@lacity.org

Scott Valor
Santa Monica Bay Restoration 
Commission

svalor@waterboards.ca.gov

Jason Weeks Water Replenishment District jweeks@wrd.org

Robb Whitaker Water Replenishment District rwhitaker@wrd.org

Mary Zauner
Los Angeles County Sanitation 
District

mzauner@lacsd.org
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